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CONTACT US
SALES REPRESENTATIVES

Abel Pumps
Aerzen
Atlas SSI
Aqua Aerobic Systems®
AquaTurbo
Aqua Viva 
Atara
Boerger Pumps
C.E. Shepherd Company, Inc.
CHP Clean Energy, LLC
Cleanwater1 (formerly UGSI Chemical Feed, Inc.,
Polyblend, Encore, Varea-Meter,Fluid Dynamics,
Stranco)
CNP
Centrisys Centrifuge Systems
Charter Machine Company
Continental Blower
De Nora
De Nora Capital Controls
De Nora ClorTec
De Nora Tetra
DERAGGER, Inc. 
DuraMax
E&I Corporation
Environetics Inc 
ESSCO Pumps & Controls
Fairfield Service Co. of Indiana LLC
Fiberglass Fabricators
Force Flow Technologies
Ford Hall “Weir-Wolf”
Hallsten Corp 
Integrity Municipal Systems
Ishigaki USA
JCS Industries
JWC Environmental - Muffin Monster®
Koch Membrane Systems
Komline Sanderson
Kurita / Tonka Brands
Kusters Water
Marmac Water
MLM Conveying Systems Inc
MWI Pumps
Netzsch Pumps USA
Nexom (MBBR & IFAS)
Noreva GmbH
Nuvonic

AFTERMARKET SALES

APPLICATION SPECIALIST

OTI Olympus Technologies, Inc.
Park Process
Parkson
Parkson Schreiber
Patterson Pump/Flo-Pak
Premier Tech Aqua
Prime Solutions Inc.
ProMinent Fluid Controls, Inc.
PureAir Filtration
RM Fiberglass
RuhrPumpen
SAVECO (formerly Enviro-Care)
SAF-T-FLO Chemical Injection
Shand & Jurs Biogas (an L&J Technologies company)
Simflo
Sodimate
Solenis - Constant Chlor®
S.P. Kinney Engineers, Inc.
SPIRAC
SSI Aeration, Inc.
SSI Atlas
Tsurumi Pump
Veolia Water Technologies (formerly Suez)
WACO Products
Watson-Marlow Fluid Technology Group
World Water Works
WSG & Solutions (FMC,® Link-Belt®, Rex®)
Xylem Wedeco UV & Ozone

Evoqua Water Technologies (formerly Siemens / USFilter)

Greg Jager (201) 214-6525 | gjager@jagerinc.com 
Bob Fenton (201) 412-4370 | bfenton@jagerinc.com 
Rich Fiedler (201) 981-9409 | rfiedler@jagerinc.com 
Jon Sharrer, P.E. (631) 456-9937 | jsharrer@jagerinc.com
Rich Canton (973) 908-4789 | rcanton@jagerinc.com

Sal Adamo (201) 316-7194 sadamo@jagerinc.com

Rosangela Emmolo (973) 750-1180 | remmolo@jagerinc.com
Janelle Sanz (973) 750-1180 | jsanz@jagerinc.com 
Zuzanna Stolc (973) 750-1180 | zstolc@jagerinc.com

(973) 750-1180 | Fax (973) 750-1181 | info@jagerinc.com

www.jagerinc.com | P.O. Box 50, Boonton, NJ 07005 

NY Regional Offices: Buffalo, Fayetteville, Syracuse 

Visit jagerinc.com

Davco, Davis Products, Davco – Clarification, Dewatering System Group,
Envirex, Geomembrane Technologies, Lyco (RBC), PFT (Pacific Flush
Tank), RJ Environmental, Wallace & Tiernan®

GRUNDFOS including legacy names
Chicago, Yeomans, Morris, Sewer Chewer, Clow, Shone
Ejector

https://abelpumps.com/en/
http://www.aerzen.com/
https://www.atlas-ssi.com/
https://aqua-aerobic.com/
https://www.sfa-enviro.com/aquaturbo/
https://aquaviva-technology.com/
https://aquaviva-technology.com/
https://www.ataraequipment.com/
https://www.boerger.com/
https://ceshepherd.com/
http://www.chpcleanenergy.com/
https://cleanwater1.com/
https://cleanwater1.com/
https://cleanwater1.com/
https://cleanwater1.com/
https://www.centrisys-cnp.com/
https://www.chartermachinecompany.com/
http://www.continentalblower.com/
https://www.denora.com/
https://www.denora.com/our-brands/Capital-Controls.html
https://www.denora.com/our-brands/ClorTec.html
https://www.denora.com/our-brands/DE-NORA-TETRA.html
https://deragger.com/
https://deragger.com/
https://www.duramaxchain.com/
https://www.eandicorp.com/
http://www.environeticsinc.com/
http://www.environeticsinc.com/
https://www.esscopumps.com/
http://www.fairfieldservice.com/
https://www.fibfab.com/
https://www.forceflowscales.com/
http://www.fordhall.com/
http://www.hallsten.com/
http://www.hallsten.com/
http://www.integritymunicipalsystems.com/
http://www.ishigakiusa.com/
http://www.jcsindustries.us.com/
http://www.jwce.com/
https://www.kovalus.com/
http://www.komline.com/start
https://www.kuritaamerica.com/
http://kusterswatertablets.com/
https://www.lowdosesoftware.com/
https://www.lowdosesoftware.com/
https://www.mlmconveying.com/
https://mwipumps.com/
https://pumps-systems.netzsch.com/
https://nexom.com/mbbr-ifas/
http://www.noreva.de/
https://www.nuvonicuv.com/
http://www.oti.cc/
https://process.parkusa.com/
https://www.parkson.com/
https://www.parkson.com/schreiber
https://www.pattersonpumps.com/
https://premiertechaqua.com/
https://psirotary.com/
https://www.prominent.us/
https://www.pureairfiltration.com/
https://rmfiberglass.com/
https://www.ruhrpumpen.com/en/
https://savecowaterna.com/
https://saftflo.com/
https://www.ljtechnologies.com/sjbio/
https://simflo.com/
https://sodimate-inc.com/
https://www.solenis.com/
https://www.spkinney.com/
https://www.spirac.com/
https://www.ssiaeration.com/#gref
https://www.atlas-ssi.com/
https://www.tsurumipump.com/
https://www.watertechnologies.com/
https://wacoproducts.com/
https://www.wmfts.com/en/
https://www.worldwaterworks.com/
http://www.wsgandsolutions.com/
https://www.xylem.com/en-us/brands/wedeco/
https://www.evoqua.com/
mailto:bfenton@jagerinc.com
mailto:rfiedler@jagerinc.com
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https://www.grundfos.com/

